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Table No. 4.
List of the Native Village Schools, with the Attendance of the Pupils, for the Year 1887.
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To Kao
Awanui
Pamapuria
Ahipara
Pukepoto 1

Peria
Te Moari "2

Te JSTgaere3 ..
Whangape .. ■ ■
Wliakarapa
Waihou Lower
Waihou Upperi
Waitapu
Whirinaki
Waima
Omanaia
Pakia
Motukaraka ..
Mangamuka ..
Mangakahia ..
Waimamaku
Otaua
Paihia
Ohaoawai
Kaikqhe
Kavetu
Waikaro
Taumarere
Te Ahuahu
Ngunguru
Poroti .. . •Tangiteroria ■.

Taita 0

Matakolio
Pouto Point
Ofcamatea
Oiuawharo 4 ..
Waitetuna
Kopua
Kirikiri ...
Tapapa
To Waotu
Maungatapu ..
Huria
Paeroa
Te Awahou
Oliinemutu
Rotoiti
Te Matai6

Maketu
Matata
Port Galatea7..
Whakatano
Waioweka
Omarumutu
Torere
Omaio
Te Kalia
Raukokore 8 ..
Wharokahika"
Kawakawa u ..
Rangitokia6 ..
Tikitiki 6
Waiornatatini
Tuparoa 1'
Akuaku
Tokomam'
Uawa8

Te Oreore
Papawai
D'Urville Island
Waikawa
Wairau
Mangamaunu
Kaiapoi ..
Rapaki
Little River
Onuku
Waikouaiti
Port Molyneux
Golac Bay
The Neck
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53
39
68
51
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44
56
64
55
21
60
22
89
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45
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21
48
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33
39
43
45
26
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28
43
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38
36
30
19
43
31
40
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35
11
31
63
24
22
17
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11
38
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22
23
17
19
10
15
31
51
39
42
11
29
26
27
31
40
61
43
83
32
60
41
48
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32
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63
47
56
46
48
41
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29
36
31
22

22
21
17
24

14
36
32
18
16
29
19
20
19
32
7

26• 54
21
17
17
33

6
28
25
22
12
17
16
6
9

25
29
30
29
8

15
23
10
21
30
58
15
53
17
40
39
45
35
28
42
29
26
34
40
36
36
44
24
22

27-25
16-50
30-25
32-50
3.2-00
21-25
17-00
20-00
23-25
21-00
3000
11-33
13-75
35-50
33-50
24-25
1800
30.00
18-25
2950
26-50
34-00
6-75

23-75
53-75
22-50
18-00
17-25
34-25
7-75

28-25
22-50
18-50
10-25
16-75
15-25
8-75
10-75
20-25
27-25
35-00
31-00
11-25
18-75
20-25
18-25
23-25
32-00
5500
14-75
57-75
16-00
51-75
38-75
46-25
36-25
27-25
44-00
30-25
26-33
37-00
37-66
3600
42-00
44-66
32-50
45-50
23-00
13-25
25-75
10-75
15-00
13-75
900

31-25
20-00
19-75
23-25
31-00
11-00
36-75
24-75

14
14
14
18
17
15

14
16
11
11

10
23
17
11
8

17
0

20
13
18
4

18
31
11
9
7

15
3

16
15
15
7
8

10
5
4

11
21
21
21
5

11
14
12
13
22
34
12
34
15
23
29
26
18
22
23
11
14
21
31
18
25
21
13
14

9
14
16
18
19
7

8
6
6
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5
13
15

7
8

12
15
11
6

14
4
8

24
10
9

10
18
4

15
10
7
6
9
6
2
7

14
9

11
12
5
4
9
5
9
9

24
12
19
7

24
10
19
17
6

19
18
12
13
20
19
11
23
22
13

23
28
30
36
36
22

22
22
17
27

15
36
32
18
16
29
21
31
19
32

8
26
55
21
18
17
33
7

31
25
22
IS
17
16
7

11
25
30
32
33
10
15
23
17
22
31
58
24
53
22
47
39
45
35
28
42
29
26
34
51
37
38
44
35
27

27-25
24-75
31-50
33-50
34-33
21-25
22-66
2000
24-25
22-50
32-25
1200
14-75
36-25
33-50
24-25
18-00
30-25
20-25
86-25
26-50
34-00

8-00
23-75
54-50
22-50
18-75
17-25
34-25

9-00
31-75
23-25
18-50
13-00
16-75
15.25
9-00

12-00
27-25
33-75
30-50
34-25
14-25
19-25
20-25
20-25
26-00
35-75
55-00
24-25
57-75
17-50
52-25
39-75
46-25
36-25
27-25
44-25
30-25
26-33
37-00
41-33
36-33
44-25
44-66
38-75
48-25
23-00
14-50
26-50
10-75
1600
13-75
9-50

35 00
2600
20-50
23-25
31-00
11-25
37-75
25-75

31
48

44
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48
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'47
32
16
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10
10
16
10
37
25
19
21
27
10
50
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'25
19
5
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6

14
10
8

25
11
11
12
3
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22
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13
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14
11
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13
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25
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6
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m ■ » II -w i~. r\ w*Totals for 1887 1,993 1,092 2,631 1,977 2,137-73 1,189 906 2,095 2,247-39

Totals for 1886 1,850 1,0201,002 2,340 1,755 1,953-23 826 1,846 2,019-73
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